PTAC’s Bidmatch — A Comprehensive Bid Database

What is Bidmatch you ask? Basically, Bidmatch is a bid matching service that examines local,
state and federal solicitations and emails the information found. The service is provided by
OutreachSystems, who contracts only with PTACs around the country. With 20 years of
experience, OutreachSystems plays a very active role in writing search profiles that match the
keywords, phrases and product codes provided that best describe a particular business and is
fine-tuned by people, not machines!

Once a profile has been created, the client receives an email notification whenever new bid
matches are available. The email looks similar to this...

Ventura PTAC Demo Account August 16, 2015 10:40 AM
To: OutreachSystems Support Hide Details
mybidmatch.com for August 16, 2015 [2863.VTA0042]

Dear Bid Match Customer,

There are 4 new articles available for you on your personal MyBidmatch Web site where you can view the bid
opportunities and/or informational articles for August 16, 2015. You will receive an email notification each time new
articles are posted to your personal Web site. You can also bookmark this page and return to it periodically to check
for new articles. The notices will remain on the system for 30 days, after which time they will be purged. If you wish to
save these articles please select File/Save As from your browser's menu.

Click this link MyBidmatch for your directory of output.
The titles of the articles are listed below:

« B - Monitor Preciptation Chemistry at AIRMon Research Station (Department of Commerce)

e F - Virtual College Recruitment Environment Services (Washington - General Administration Goods and
Services )

e Z-INVITATION TO BID Proposals are invited by the owner for rehabil (Connecticut Public Notices )

F -- C?te d'lvoire - DA Recruitment Firm To The Environmental Assessm (dgMarket )

¢ Click this link Mybidmatch to view all articles.

The government contract opportunities enclosed with this email are provided to you by the Ventura Procurement
Center Test Account.

If you would like to add or delete search criteria to your custom profile you may contact OutreachSystems at:

Tel: 805-965-9695 - Fax: 805-456-0330

These email notifications link the contractor to their own personal page on the OutreachSystems'
Web site. This is where contractors can view the newly posted bid matches as well as all bid
matches posted in the last 30 days. Clicking on the "MyBidMatch" link, the contractor is
presented with a page showing the total number of bid matches for that day. See the below email
sample...



# Ecola Services Inc.

Welcome to mybidmatch.com for search profile: VTA0042
The procurement opportunities that matched your search profile are listed below by date, along with the total number of articles found for
each date. You will receive an e-mail when new articles are posted here. If your e-mail address changes, please notify us as soon as
possible using the contact information included with each day'’s listing.
You may also bookmark this page and check back as often as you'd like for new postings and please visit our help file for assistance on
interpreting the bid leads. Articles will remain on the mybidmatch.com Web site for 30 days.

Date Articles Read

Sunday, Aug 16, 2015 4 New

Saturday, Aug 15, 2015 28 New

Friday. Aug 14, 2015 27 New

Thursday, Aug 13, 2015 26 Aug 13 2015 5:40PM

Wednesday, Aug 12, 2015 22 New

Tuesday, Aug 11, 2015 19 New

Monday, Aug 10, 2015 2 New

Sunday. Aug 9, 2015 2 New

Saturday, Aug 8, 2015 17 New

Friday, Aug 7, 2015 31 New

Thursday, Aug 6, 2015 25 New

Wednesday, Aug 5, 2015 19 New

Tuesgay, Aug 4. 2015 22 New

Monday, Aug 3, 2015 2 New

Sunday, Aug 2, 2015 6 New

Saturday, Aug 1, 2015 12 New

Friday, Jul 31, 2015 21 New

Thursday. Jul 30, 2015 24 Jul 30 2015 2:18PM

Wednesday, Jul 29, 2015 36 New

Tuesday, Jul 28, 2015 19 New

Monday, Jul 27, 2015 1 New

Sunday, Jul 26, 2015 2 New

Saturay, Jul 25, 2015 22 New

Friday, Jul 24, 2015 25 New

Thursday, Jul 23, 2015 33 New

Wednesday, Jul 22, 2015 16 New

Tuesday, Jul 21, 2015 20 New

Monday. Jul 20, 2015 1 New

Sunday, Jul 19, 2015 3 New

Saturday, Jul 18, 2015 15 New

To view a particular bid or solicitation, click on the date link to view the individual
bid/solicitations. To open the bid, click on the Title link to view.

All of this for $100 a year or and $90 for Veteran-Owned businesses. Contact us today to start
your Bidmatch subscription!



